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                                                                              График
дежурства членов ДНД по Верхнесеребряковскому сельскому поселению .

на август 2015 г.
	п/п
	               Ф.И.О.
	Дата дежурства
	Номер телефона

	1.
	Чекрыгин Александр Иванович


	01.08.2015 г.
	89286177409



	2.
	Тюрин Олег Алексеевич
	02.08.2015 г.
	89281069041

	3.
	Ляшенко Александр Николаевич
	08.08.2015 г.
	89281922554

	4.

5.
	Шахов Владимир Иванович

Сорокин Юрий Владимирович
	09.08.2015г.

15.08.2015г.
	89282899387
89381069870


	6.

7.
8.
9.
10.
	Чекрыгин Александр Иванович
Тюрин Олег Алексеевич
Ляшенко Александр Николаевич

Шахов Владимир Иванович

Сорокин Юрий Владимирович
	16.08.2015г.

22.08.2015г.
23.08.2015 г.

29.08.2015 г.

30.08.2015 г.
	89286177409

89281069041

89281922554
89282899387
89381069870



 Глава Верхнесеребряковского                                          Ю.В.Сорокин

 сельского поселения                                   
